
 

Town Commission Proposed Meeting Schedule 

 for Calendar Year 2024 
 

 Dates Meeting Type 
Tuesday January 2, 2024 Commission Meeting. 

   
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday February 6, 2024 Commission Meeting 

   

Tuesday February 20, 2024 Commission Meeting 
   

Tuesday March 5, 2024 Commission Meeting 
   

Tuesday March 19, 2024 
(Cancelled) 

Presidential Preference Primary and 
Municipal General Election Day 

Town Closed 
   

Tuesday March 26, 2024 
(Tentative) 

Special Meeting/Swearing-in 
Ceremony 

   
Tuesday April 2, 2024 Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday April 16, 2024 Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday May 7, 2024 Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday May 21, 2024 Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday June 4, 2024 Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday June 18, 2024 Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday July 2, 2024 Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday July 16, 2024 Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday August 6, 2024 Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday August 20, 2024 

(Cancelled) 
Primary Election Day 

Town Closed 
   



Florida League of Cities Annual Conference – August 15-17, 2024 

Diplomat Beach Resort, Hollywood, Florida  

 Dates Meeting Type 
Thursday August 22, 2023 

(Suggested Date) 
Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday September 3, 2024 Commission Meeting 

   
  

TBD 
Special First Public Hearing  

Budget Meeting 

   
Tuesday September 17, 2024 Commission Meeting 

   
 TBD Special Second Public Hearing 

Budget Meeting 
   

Tuesday October 1, 2024 Commission Meeting 
   

Tuesday October 15, 2024 Commission Meeting 
   

Tuesday November 5, 2024 
(Cancelled) 

General Election Day 
Town Closed 

   
Tuesday November 19, 2024 Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday December 3, 2024 Commission Meeting 

   
Tuesday December 17, 2024 Commission Meeting 

   
 

Please note the following: 

 The Town Manager will schedule additional Commission meetings early next year to 

discuss and present the fiscal year 2025 budget. 

 Dates for the two Special Public Hearing Budget meetings in September will be 

determined when Palm Beach County and the School Board set their budget hearing 

meeting dates.  The meetings will be held at 5:01 P.M. 

 Town Commission meetings held on the first Tuesday of each month requires 

Commission approval to cancel or modify.  Meeting dates are subject to change. 


